Sample agenda for customers
that intend to integrate their
SAP environment in their digital
transformation journey

10:00

10:15

10:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

15:30

16:30

17:00

Welcome & Introduction, IBM

Customer’s Expectation, Customer

IBM SAP Alliance, IBM

The Cognitive Enterprise - Al meets Production, IBM

Lunch Break

Supply Chain Optimization - Cognitive Replenishment Advisor, IBM

SAP Ariba with IBM Chatbot - Help requestors to get the right goods, IBM
Coffee Break

Predictive Product Quality - Analytics in Manufacturing, IBM

Wrap-up

End




