## Sample agenda for customers that intend to integrate their SAP environment in their digital transformation journey

10:00	Welcome & Introduction, IBM
10:15	Customer's Expectation, Customer
10:30	IBM SAP Alliance, IBM
11:00	The Cognitive Enterprise - AI meets Production, IBM
12:00	Lunch Break
13:00	Supply Chain Optimization - Cognitive Replenishment Advisor, IBM
14:00	SAP Ariba with IBM Chatbot - Help requestors to get the right goods, IBN
15:00	Coffee Break
15:30	Predictive Product Quality - Analytics in Manufacturing, IBM
16:30	Wrap-up
17:00	End